©38,70

©33,00
028,65

©20,00

DESCRICAO CATALOGO:

Vedantes Destacaveis para Sifao Tubo Extensivo
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Referéncia

Material

Acabamento

Espessura

Observacao

030455

Laprene

Black

2,50

11/2-11/4-7/8

Imagem meramente ilustrativa.
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Codigo: 030455

APLICACAO
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